

Name of work—
 Situation of work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of measurement—
 No. and date of agreement—
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

the measurements relating to each work.					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		<u>1st on A/c bill</u>			
Name of Scheme -	RRSMP				
Name of Road -	L054 - Kuberahi to Mafi Guroan (VR13)				
Name of Agency -	M/s AM & AMCL JV				
Agreement No -	07/CMBDEMMEXY/022				
below -	0.07% below on BOD rate as per agreement				
Date of start -	09/08/25				
Date of Completion -	08/08/26				

Measurement

① Clearing & grubbing road land

(By manual means) including spreading etc—

$$2 \times 66 \times 30 \times 1.00 = 3960 \text{ m}^3$$

$$2 \times 1 \times 23 \times 1.00 = 46 \text{ m}^3$$

$$= 4006 \text{ m}^3$$

$$\frac{4006}{10} = 400.6 \text{ Hq}$$

② Const. of GSD by providing well graded material, spreading etc—

$$1 \times 9.2 \times 1.80 \times 1.00 = 16.56 \text{ m}^3$$

$$2 \times 7.0 \times 2.9 \times 1.10 = 44.98 \text{ m}^3$$

$$3 \times 7.6 \times 3.5 \times 0.90 = 7.18 \text{ m}^3$$

Continuation

Abstract of cost

①/1 Clearing & grubbing road land
(by manual means) including
uprooting wild veg. etc -

qty. as per TMB P. No. ① 1.40 Hq

② 73248.78 Rs/Hq

= 29,299 Rs

②/2 Construction of GSB by providing
well graded material spreading
etc. as per specification grading II

qty. vide TMB P. No. ② 101.65 m³

③ 28841.85 Rs/m³ = 293245 Rs

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
3/10 P/L/S /C stone aggregate of specifi- stone size to WBM (G-III) specifi- as per specification etc qty vide TMB P.No. (3) 160.20m ³ @ 5809.46 Rs/m ³ = 930675 Rs					
4/17 Construction of un-relief damed jointed P.C.C. pavement over prepared sub-base etc as per specifi- qty vide TMB P.No. (5) 144.86m ³ @ 8305.42 Rs/m ³ = 12,03,197 Rs					

5/30 P/F of typical M.M.G.M. in fr- sign base as per logo etc - qty vide TMB P.No. (6) 1 Nos @ 16088.44 Rs/Nos = 16088 Rs					
---	--	--	--	--	--

Total work value = 24,72,504 Rs					
Add 1% L.C. (+) = 24725 Rs					
Add S.F. (+) = 44945 Rs					
Total bill value = 25,42,174 Rs					
Add 18% GST (+) = 4,57,591 Rs					
Total bill value = 29,99,765 Rs					
As per agreement, below 0.07% (+) = 2100 Rs					
Total bill value = 29,97,665 Rs					

12/12/21
 Continuation
 AER

DRO
 C&P
 16/11/21